
Taiwan National Central University - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.math.ncu.edu.tw

Description Taiwan National Central University

Country Taiwan

Scan Date 06/Jan/2015

Total Dirs 95

Total Files 2,398

Total Data 12.79 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 95 2398 12.79 GB 100.00 %

/Win2000-XP-Vista 26 1975 7.83 GB 61.21 %

/unix 13 222 2.81 GB 21.94 %

/Win2000-XP-Vista/Portable_chitex 5 11 1.66 GB 12.99 %

/Win2000-XP-Vista/chitex20141204 0 4 1.59 GB 12.41 %

/Win2000-XP-Vista/chitex20141115 0 4 1.59 GB 12.40 %

/Win2000-XP-Vista/ps635Mk29a183 0 4 1.59 GB 12.40 %

/Win2000-XP-Vista/ps635Mk28a86 10 1937 1.35 GB 10.57 %

/Win9x-ME-2000-XP 41 149 1.05 GB 8.18 %

/Win9x-ME-2000-XP/ChiTeXUpdate 37 144 1.04 GB 8.16 %

/Win9x-ME-2000-XP/ChiTeXUpdate/WINNT 15 104 907.17 MB 6.93 %

/download_for_ctan 0 1 768.06 MB 5.87 %

/Win2000-XP-Vista/ps635Mk28a86/miktex 1 1795 766.83 MB 5.86 %

/Win2000-XP-Vista/ps635Mk28a86/miktex/2.8 0 1795 766.83 MB 5.86 %

/Win2000-XP-Vista/Portable_chitex/Port... 0 2 557.43 MB 4.26 %

/Win2000-XP-Vista/Portable_chitex/Port... 0 2 557.28 MB 4.26 %

/Win2000-XP-Vista/Portable_chitex/Port... 0 2 557.27 MB 4.26 %

/unix/6.1.2p15a90 0 24 321.06 MB 2.45 %

/unix/6.1.2p15a91 0 24 321.06 MB 2.45 %

/unix/6.1.2p15a88 0 24 321.03 MB 2.45 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Program Files 8.36 GB 65.39 %

Archive Files 4.13 GB 32.33 %

Windows System Files 181.70 MB 1.39 %

Windows Package Files 55.83 MB 0.43 %

Miscellaneous Files 31.17 MB 0.24 %

Backup Files 14.91 MB 0.11 %

Document Files 12.31 MB 0.09 %

Data Files 1.52 MB 0.01 %

Development Files 390.00 KB < 0.01 %

Script Files 3.48 KB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 4.02 GB

Average: 0.34 GB

Maximum: 2.32 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/02

To: 2015/01 0 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 12.79 GB

Average: 1.28 GB

Maximum: 6.55 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB
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4 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 2398 Files

Average: 240 Files

Maximum: 2243 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

561 Files

1122 Files

1683 Files

2244 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

EXE Files 8.36 GB 65.47 %

TGZ Files 2.29 GB 17.91 %

ZIP Files 771.20 MB 5.90 %

GZ Files 532.35 MB 4.07 %

LZMA Files 516.93 MB 3.95 %

CAB Files 178.50 MB 1.37 %

BZ2 Files 71.14 MB 0.54 %

MSI Files 55.83 MB 0.43 %

EEE Files 30.53 MB 0.23 %

BAK Files 14.91 MB 0.11 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

CAB Files 865 Files 36.76 %

LZMA Files 792 Files 33.66 %

EXE Files 270 Files 11.47 %

BZ2 Files 137 Files 5.82 %

GZ Files 118 Files 5.01 %

NOEXT Files 93 Files 3.95 %

TGZ Files 54 Files 2.29 %

DLL Files 10 Files 0.42 %

TXT Files 8 Files 0.34 %

PDF Files 6 Files 0.25 %

Taiwan National Central University - FTP Site Statistics 06-Jan-2015

FTP Status v2.6.36 - 2 - www.ftpstatus.com



Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Program Files 280 8.36 GB 65.39 %

Archive Files 1104 4.13 GB 32.33 %

Windows System Files 870 181.70 MB 1.39 %

Windows Package Files 1 55.83 MB 0.43 %

Miscellaneous Files 79 31.17 MB 0.24 %

Backup Files 1 14.91 MB 0.11 %

Document Files 40 12.31 MB 0.09 %

Data Files 18 1.52 MB 0.01 %

Development Files 2 390.00 KB < 0.01 %

Script Files 3 3.48 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Executable Program 270 8.36 GB 65.37 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 54 2.29 GB 17.88 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 3 771.20 MB 5.89 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 118 532.35 MB 4.07 %

LZMA Compressed File 792 516.93 MB 3.95 %

Windows Cabinet File 865 178.50 MB 1.36 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 137 71.14 MB 0.54 %

Windows Installer Package 1 55.83 MB 0.43 %

Miscellaneous Files 79 31.17 MB 0.24 %

Backup File 1 14.91 MB 0.11 %

PDF Document 6 10.10 MB 0.08 %

DLL Library 10 3.47 MB 0.03 %

MS ActiveX Control Object 5 3.20 MB 0.02 %

MS PowerPoint Slideshow File 1 1.98 MB 0.02 %

TrueType Font File 4 1.25 MB < 0.01 %

Custom Control Library Type File 2 390.00 KB < 0.01 %

Log File 2 257.56 KB < 0.01 %

Text Document 8 131.64 KB < 0.01 %

Readme File 21 62.10 KB < 0.01 %

Rich Text Document 3 30.44 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

EXE Files 270 8.36 GB 65.37 %

TGZ Files 54 2.29 GB 17.88 %

ZIP Files 3 771.20 MB 5.89 %

GZ Files 118 532.35 MB 4.07 %

LZMA Files 792 516.93 MB 3.95 %

CAB Files 865 178.50 MB 1.36 %

BZ2 Files 137 71.14 MB 0.54 %

MSI Files 1 55.83 MB 0.43 %

EEE Files 2 30.53 MB 0.23 %

BAK Files 1 14.91 MB 0.11 %

PDF Files 6 10.10 MB 0.08 %

DLL Files 10 3.47 MB 0.03 %

OCX Files 5 3.20 MB 0.02 %

PPS Files 1 1.98 MB 0.02 %

TTF Files 4 1.25 MB < 0.01 %

NOEXT Files 93 486.62 KB < 0.01 %

OCA Files 2 390.00 KB < 0.01 %

LOG Files 2 257.56 KB < 0.01 %

TTE Files 1 213.88 KB < 0.01 %

TXT Files 8 131.64 KB < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 95 2398 12.79 GB 100.00 %

/Win2000-XP-Vista 26 1975 7.83 GB 61.21 %

/unix 13 222 2.81 GB 21.94 %

/Win2000-XP-Vista/Portable_chitex 5 11 1.66 GB 12.99 %

/Win2000-XP-Vista/chitex20141204 0 4 1.59 GB 12.41 %

/Win2000-XP-Vista/chitex20141115 0 4 1.59 GB 12.40 %

/Win2000-XP-Vista/ps635Mk29a183 0 4 1.59 GB 12.40 %

/Win2000-XP-Vista/ps635Mk28a86 10 1937 1.35 GB 10.57 %

/Win9x-ME-2000-XP 41 149 1.05 GB 8.18 %

/Win9x-ME-2000-XP/ChiTeXUpdate 37 144 1.04 GB 8.16 %

/Win9x-ME-2000-XP/ChiTeXUpdate/WINNT 15 104 907.17 MB 6.93 %

/download_for_ctan 0 1 768.06 MB 5.87 %

/Win2000-XP-Vista/ps635Mk28a86/miktex 1 1795 766.83 MB 5.86 %

/Win2000-XP-Vista/ps635Mk28a86/miktex/2.8 0 1795 766.83 MB 5.86 %

/Win2000-XP-Vista/Portable_chitex/Port... 0 2 557.43 MB 4.26 %

/Win2000-XP-Vista/Portable_chitex/Port... 0 2 557.28 MB 4.26 %

/Win2000-XP-Vista/Portable_chitex/Port... 0 2 557.27 MB 4.26 %

/unix/6.1.2p15a90 0 24 321.06 MB 2.45 %

/unix/6.1.2p15a91 0 24 321.06 MB 2.45 %

/unix/6.1.2p15a88 0 24 321.03 MB 2.45 %

/unix/6.1.2p15a87 0 24 321.02 MB 2.45 %

/unix/6.1.2p15a89 0 24 321.00 MB 2.45 %

/unix/6.1.2p15a92 0 24 319.31 MB 2.44 %

/unix/6.1.2p15a93 0 24 319.31 MB 2.44 %

/unix/6.1.2p15a84 0 24 314.34 MB 2.40 %

/unix/old 1 25 313.69 MB 2.40 %

/unix/old/6.1.2p15a75 0 24 313.69 MB 2.40 %

/old 7 45 247.93 MB 1.89 %

/old/Win2000-XP-Vista-Win7_Bak 6 45 247.93 MB 1.89 %

/old/Win2000-XP-Vista-Win7_Bak/ps635Mk... 4 45 247.93 MB 1.89 %

/Win2000-XP-Vista/ps635Mk28a86/WINNT 0 67 188.04 MB 1.44 %

/Win2000-XP-Vista/ps635Mk28a86/fonts 0 30 183.21 MB 1.40 %

/old/Win2000-XP-Vista-Win7_Bak/ps635Mk... 0 30 183.21 MB 1.40 %

/Win9x-ME-2000-XP/ChiTeXUpdate/fonts 1 26 146.46 MB 1.12 %

/chitex 0 2 116.37 MB 0.89 %

/Win2000-XP-Vista/ps635Mk28a86/Packages 0 9 88.88 MB 0.68 %

/Win2000-XP-Vista/packages 0 1 55.83 MB 0.43 %

/Win2000-XP-Vista/ps635Mk28a86/cwfonts 0 3 48.29 MB 0.37 %

/Win2000-XP-Vista/ps635Mk28a86/gbfonts 0 10 41.33 MB 0.32 %

/old/Win2000-XP-Vista-Win7_Bak/ps635Mk... 0 10 41.33 MB 0.32 %

/Win2000-XP-Vista/ps635Mk28a86/gsview 0 4 32.54 MB 0.25 %

/Win2000-XP-Vista/Portable_chitex/Update 0 3 28.95 MB 0.22 %

/Win2000-XP-Vista/ps635Mk28a86/bigfonts 0 3 21.93 MB 0.17 %

/old/Win2000-XP-Vista-Win7_Bak/ps635Mk... 0 3 21.93 MB 0.17 %

/Win9x-ME-2000-XP/ChiTeXUpdate/WINDOWS 15 6 8.14 MB 0.06 %

/Win9x-ME-2000-XP/ChiTeXUpdate/WINDOWS... 13 2 7.89 MB 0.06 %

/Win9x-ME-2000-XP/ChiTeXUpdate/WINDOWS... 12 2 7.89 MB 0.06 %

/Win9x-ME-2000-XP/ChiTeXUpdate/WINDOWS... 11 2 7.89 MB 0.06 %

/Win9x-ME-2000-XP/ChiTeXUpdate/WINDOWS... 10 2 7.89 MB 0.06 %

/Win9x-ME-2000-XP/ChiTeXUpdate/WINDOWS... 9 2 7.89 MB 0.06 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/Win2000-XP-Vista/ps635Mk29a183/miktex.exe 16/Dec/2011 0.97 GB

/Win2000-XP-Vista/chitex20141204/miktex.exe 16/Dec/2011 0.97 GB

/Win2000-XP-Vista/chitex20141115/miktex.exe 16/Dec/2011 0.97 GB

/download_for_ctan/chitex.zip 05/Apr/2011 768.06 MB

/Win2000-XP-Vista/chitex20141204/chitexsetup.exe 02/Dec/2014 628.40 MB

/Win2000-XP-Vista/chitex20141115/chitexsetup.exe 12/Nov/2014 628.22 MB

/Win2000-XP-Vista/ps635Mk29a183/chitexsetup.exe 20/Oct/2014 628.21 MB

/Win2000-XP-Vista/Portable_chitex/Portable_20141019/Pmiktex.exe 19/Oct/2014 557.43 MB

/Win2000-XP-Vista/Portable_chitex/Portable_20141026/Pmiktex.exe 26/Oct/2014 557.27 MB

/Win2000-XP-Vista/Portable_chitex/Portable_20141023/Pmiktex.exe 22/Oct/2014 557.27 MB

/unix/6.1.2p15a87/texmffonts.tgz 10/Dec/2013 212.94 MB

/unix/6.1.2p15a88/texmffonts.tgz 10/Dec/2013 212.94 MB

/unix/6.1.2p15a89/texmffonts.tgz 10/Dec/2013 212.94 MB

/unix/6.1.2p15a90/texmffonts.tgz 10/Dec/2013 212.94 MB

/unix/6.1.2p15a91/texmffonts.tgz 10/Dec/2013 212.94 MB

/unix/6.1.2p15a92/texmffonts.tgz 10/Dec/2013 212.94 MB

/unix/6.1.2p15a93/texmffonts.tgz 10/Dec/2013 212.94 MB

/unix/6.1.2p15a84/texmffonts.tgz 29/Mar/2011 207.94 MB

/unix/old/6.1.2p15a75/texmffonts.tgz 29/Mar/2011 207.94 MB

/Win9x-ME-2000-XP/ChiTeXUpdate/WINNT/KDE.exe 13/Dec/2012 203.01 MB

/chitex/VMware-player-4.0.0-471780.exe 05/Jul/2013 116.37 MB

/Win9x-ME-2000-XP/ChiTeXUpdate/WINNT/upfilent20.exe 18/Dec/2014 109.45 MB

/Win9x-ME-2000-XP/ChiTeXUpdate/WINNT/upfilent52.exe 06/Jan/2014 64.58 MB

/Win2000-XP-Vista/ps635Mk28a86/miktex/2.8/cm-super.tar.lzma 29/Mar/2011 61.80 MB

/Win9x-ME-2000-XP/ChiTeXUpdate/WINNT/upfilent200.exe 18/Jan/2013 61.28 MB

/Win2000-XP-Vista/packages/AdbeRdr1000_zh_TW.msi 15/Aug/2013 55.83 MB

/Win9x-ME-2000-XP/ChiTeXUpdate/WINNT/upfilent33.exe 13/Jan/2013 53.83 MB

/Win2000-XP-Vista/ps635Mk28a86/WINNT/chitexnt.exe 29/Mar/2011 51.99 MB

/Win9x-ME-2000-XP/ChiTeXUpdate/WINNT/upfilent19.exe 29/Dec/2014 45.55 MB

/Win9x-ME-2000-XP/ChiTeXUpdate/WINNT/upfilent59.exe 03/Apr/2014 45.47 MB

/Win2000-XP-Vista/ps635Mk28a86/Packages/AdbeRdr90_zh_CN.exe 29/Mar/2011 42.51 MB

/Win2000-XP-Vista/ps635Mk28a86/WINNT/texmfmik.exe 29/Mar/2011 33.11 MB

/unix/6.1.2p15a88/texmfall.tgz 01/Nov/2014 31.94 MB

/unix/6.1.2p15a89/texmfall.tgz 01/Nov/2014 31.94 MB

/unix/6.1.2p15a90/texmfall.tgz 01/Nov/2014 31.94 MB

/unix/6.1.2p15a91/texmfall.tgz 01/Nov/2014 31.94 MB

/unix/6.1.2p15a92/texmfall.tgz 01/Nov/2014 31.94 MB

/unix/6.1.2p15a93/texmfall.tgz 01/Nov/2014 31.94 MB

/unix/6.1.2p15a87/texmfall.tgz 11/Dec/2013 31.93 MB

/unix/6.1.2p15a84/texmfall.tgz 07/Apr/2012 31.54 MB

/unix/old/6.1.2p15a75/texmfall.tgz 30/Nov/2011 31.54 MB

/Win9x-ME-2000-XP/ChiTeXUpdate/WINNT/UpfilentPmik2.exe 24/Oct/2014 30.95 MB

/Win2000-XP-Vista/ps635Mk28a86/Packages/AdbeRdr90_zh_TW.exe 29/Mar/2011 30.44 MB

/Win9x-ME-2000-XP/ChiTeXUpdate/WINNT/winnt20.exe 01/May/2013 30.06 MB

/Win2000-XP-Vista/Portable_chitex/Update/PmiktexUpdate.exe 26/Oct/2014 28.95 MB

/Win2000-XP-Vista/ps635Mk28a86/miktex/2.8/cjk-fonts.cab 29/Mar/2011 27.19 MB

/Win9x-ME-2000-XP/ChiTeXUpdate/WINNT/upfilent32.exe 11/Jan/2013 26.98 MB

/Win2000-XP-Vista/ps635Mk28a86/miktex/2.8/arphic.tar.lzma 29/Mar/2011 26.22 MB

/Win2000-XP-Vista/ps635Mk28a86/WINNT/texmf2.exe 29/Mar/2011 23.22 MB

/Win9x-ME-2000-XP/ChiTeXUpdate/WINNT/upfilent25.exe 29/Mar/2011 22.43 MB
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